1in (REF.)
4in (REF.)4in (REF.)
.25in (REF.)
1in (REF.)
12.00in 0.13in
J2
NOTE:  1.  ASSEMBLY MUST COMPLY WITH SPECIFICATIONS OF MANUFACTURE AND ACCEPTANCE (RoHS M&A)
            2.  THREE TWISTS PER INCH TYPICAL FOR TWISTED PAIRS
J1
J2
                 OF RoHS COMPLIANCE CABLE AND CABLE ASSEMBLY FOR WINSYSTEMS INC.
J3
101
102
105 103
104
104
103
105
J1PIN 1
J3
105
CBL-USB4-002-12A
REV. A  RoHS xxyy
LABEL MUST WRAP ALL WIRES
PIN 1
NAME
CHECKED: B. Alexander
DATE:
715 STADIUM DRIVE.
ARLINGTON, TX. 76011
TITLE:DRAWN:
USB, 2x10 1mm TO 2 OF 2x4 2mm, 12"
CBL-USB4-002-12, TERMINATEDVincent Tran
THIRD PARTIES, IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF WINSYSTEMS INC.
DWG.# REV.
REVISION INFORMATION
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE NAME
A
CBL-USB4-002-12A A
06/22/2010
TEMPLATE A_ 20100615
NEW DRAWING 06/22/2010 V. TRAN
SHEET 1 OF 1
SCALE:  NONE
THIS MATERIAL AND INFORMATION DISCLOSED HEREON ORIGINATED WITH AND IS PROPRIETARY DATA OF WINSYSTEMS INC. PROVIDED ON LOAN IN CONFIDENCE,
ON CONDITION THAT IT SHALL BE USED AS A BASIS FOR MANUFACTURE OR PROCUREMENT AND THAT IT SHALL NOT BE COPIED, DUPLICATED OR DISCLOSED TO
APPROVAL:
J1 J2 J3 TWISTED PAIRS COLOR SIGNAL
1 1 RED VCC
3 3 WHITE D0-
5 5 GREEN D0+
7 7 BLACK GND
9
11
13 2 RED VCC
15 4 WHITE D2-
17 6 GREEN D2+
19 8 BLACK GND
2 1 RED VCC
4 3 WHITE D1-
6 5 GREEN D1+
8 7 BLACK GND
10
12
14 2 RED VCC
16 4 WHITE D3-
18 6 GREEN D3+
20 8 BLACK GND
WIRE LIST
TWISTED PAIRS
TWISTED PAIRS
TWISTED PAIRS
TWISTED PAIRS
DET. REF. DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER MFG. PART NUMBER QTY
101 J1 HOUSING, 1.00mm PITCH, PICO-CLASP MOLEX 501189-2010 1
102 J1 TERMINAL, PICO-CLASP MOLEX 501193-2000 20
103 J2-J3 HOUSING, 2.00mm PITCH, 8 POS MOLEX 51110-0860 2
104 J2-J3 TERMINAL, Milli-Grid MOLEX 50394-8051 16
105 4" WIRE TIE PANDUIT (OR EQUIVALENT) PLT1M-M (OR EQUIVALENT) 6
W1 WIRE, 28 AWG, RED MIL-STD MIL-W-16878/6-BCB-2 48"
W2 WIRE, 28 AWG, GREEN MIL-STD MIL-W-16878/6-BCB-5 48"
W3 WIRE, 28 AWG, WHITE MIL-STD MIL-W-16878/6-BCB-9 48"
W4 WIRE, 28 AWG, BLACK MIL-STD MIL-W-16878/6-BCB-0 48"